

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23488/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2004 in WP No. 29/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

GOVERNMENT OF GOA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.M.R.NORONHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and
with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Triveni Poteker, Adv.
Mr.Punit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master